 1
BULLETIN: LSM001S-MAG RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021
BENEFITS & FEATURES PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
READY FOR IMMEDIATE SHIPMENT
MADE IN
REPLACEMENT
MAGNETIC DIRT
TRAP ELEMENT

 2
BULLETIN: LSM001S-MAG RELEASE DATE: 06/21/2021
ORDERING INFORMATION & PART NUMBERS
DIRT TRAP REPLACEMENT ELEMENT
STANDARD PACK: 1 EACH
FILTER RATING
PART NUMBER
ALUMINUM CAP
PART NUMBER
303 SS CAP
3 MICRON DT-EL-002-003MIC-MAG DT-EL-002-003MIC-MAG-SS
5 MICRON DT-EL-002-005MIC-MAG DT-EL-002-005MIC-MAG-SS
10 MICRON DT-EL-002-010MIC-MAG DT-EL-002-010MIC-MAG-SS
NOTE: REPLACEMENT ELEMENTS ARE
COMPATIBLE WITH BOTH THE CARBON STEEL,
STAINLESS STEEL, AND 2024 ALUMINUM
MODELS.